1
G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N  A B O U T  V A C U T E X
Educational Manual
Rapid capillary action
dressing for difficult
to heal wounds.
Designed for patients…,
tailored by nurses.

wound care solution provider. We already thank you for this,
and look forward to getting in touch with you.
Product/order codes Size Amount of dressings
per pouch per sales unit
VAC005005 A 2 x 2 inch 1 dressing/pouch 10 dressings
VAC010010 A 4 x 4 inch 1 dressing/pouch 10 dressings
VAC010015 A 4 x 6 inch 1 dressing/pouch 10 dressings
VAC010020 A 4 x 8 inch 1 dressing/pouch 10 dressings
Exclusive distribution partner for the United States of America
2301 Crown Ct. Irving, TX 75038 - www.mpmmed.com
For customer service, please call 800-232-5512 or send an email to info@mpmmed.com
Vacutex™ is manufactured under the US Patentnr. 7,112,712